
European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

KEVRIC HelenGERGOLD

PUFLEA AmaliaROUSILVER

VIALLAT LilouFRABRONZE
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

1 GER 51.750KEVRIC Helen
9.000

15.0

0.000

14.000 5.4

7.950

113.350

0.000 7.350

4.2 11.550

0.000

30 12.8505.0 3
7.850 0.00026

2 ROU 51.650PUFLEA Amalia
9.050

74.2

0.000

13.250 5.3

7.200

1012.500

0.000 7.600

5.3 12.900

0.000

2 13.0005.1 2
7.900 0.00064

3 FRA 51.650VIALLAT Lilou
9.000

94.2

0.000

13.200 4.8

8.050

712.850

0.000 8.400

4.6 13.000

0.000

1 12.6004.4 5
8.200 0.00022

4 UKR 50.800LASHCHEVSKA Anna
8.550

264.2

0.000

12.750 5.3

7.750

513.050

0.000 7.500

5.4 12.900

0.000

3 12.1004.6 16
7.500 0.00081

5 ROU 50.550GHIGOARTA Amalia
8.750

194.2

0.000

12.950 5.0

8.000

613.000

0.000 7.000

5.0 12.000

0.000

20 12.6004.7 6
7.900 0.00062

6 SWE 50.350GRAVIN Elina
9.050

413.2

0.000

12.250 4.9

8.350

313.250

0.000 7.900

4.7 12.600

0.000

5 12.2504.3 13
7.950 0.00073

7 GER 50.050JAUCH Meolie Maria
8.850

134.2

0.000

13.050 5.5

7.850

213.350

0.000 6.700

4.6 11.300

0.000

38 12.3504.6 11
7.750 0.00025

8 ITA 49.850MARANO July
8.750

84.6

-0.100

13.250 4.7

7.350

1312.050

0.000 6.950

4.6 11.550

0.000

31 13.0005.0 1
8.000 0.00046

9 SVK 49.550DOBROCKA Lucia
9.100

213.8

0.000

12.900 4.7

7.900

912.600

0.000 7.550

4.8 12.350

0.000

11 11.7004.3 34
7.400 0.00068

10 ITA 49.400GRILLO Arianna
8.950

104.2

0.000

13.150 4.2

7.150

2511.350

0.000 7.750

4.8 12.550

0.000

6 12.3504.8 10
7.850 -0.30045

11 SUI 49.300RAFFIN Samira
8.650

254.2

0.000

12.850 4.3

8.050

1212.350

0.000 7.000

4.7 11.700

0.000

25 12.4004.4 8
8.000 0.00076
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Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

12 ROU 48.950VOINEA Sabrina
8.650

25.0

0.000

13.650 4.9

6.300

2911.200

0.000 6.850

4.6 11.450

0.000

34 12.6504.9 4
7.750 0.00063

13 ITA 48.900PIERATTI Martina
7.200

804.2

-0.300

11.100 5.6

7.650

413.250

0.000 7.650

4.9 12.550

0.000

7 12.0004.7 18
7.300 0.00047

14 HUN 48.850CZIFRA Bettina Lili
8.850

283.8

0.000

12.650 4.2

7.700

1511.900

0.000 7.700

4.7 12.400

0.000

10 11.9004.7 22
7.200 0.00034

15 FRA 48.800FROTTE Ambre
8.800

164.2

0.000

13.000 4.2

8.200

1112.400

0.000 6.500

4.7 11.200

0.000

41 12.2004.5 14
7.700 0.00020

16 GER 48.650GOTTHARDT Marlene
9.000

154.0

0.000

13.000 4.1

7.750

1711.850

0.000 7.200

4.8 12.000

0.000

19 11.8004.9 30
6.900 0.00024

17 UKR 48.600ZUBKOVA Anastasiia
8.950

104.2

0.000

13.150 4.8

7.250

1412.050

0.000 6.100

4.9 11.000

0.000

48 12.4004.6 9
7.800 0.00082

18 GBR 48.550MARTIN Abi
8.800

164.2

0.000

13.000 4.4

7.000

2211.400

0.000 6.800

4.9 11.700

0.000

27 12.4505.0 7
7.450 0.00029

19 CZE 48.500VLKOVA Alice
8.700

224.2

0.000

12.900 4.3

7.250

1811.550

0.000 7.600

4.6 12.200

0.000

14 11.8504.4 23
7.550 -0.10016

20 CZE 48.350ARTAMONOVA Sona
8.700

383.6

0.000

12.300 3.5

7.750

2811.250

0.000 8.000

4.8 12.800

0.000

4 12.0004.6 17
7.500 -0.10014

21 GBR 48.100FLAGE-DONOVAN Evie
8.750

194.2

0.000

12.950 4.4

7.500

1611.900

0.000 7.500

4.8 12.300

0.000

12 10.9504.3 60
6.650 0.00028

22 AUT 47.900BOHLE Leni
9.100

54.2

0.000

13.300 4.2

6.200

3910.400

0.000 7.850

4.6 12.450

0.000

9 11.7504.3 31
7.450 0.0002
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   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

23 SUI 47.750RAFFIN Kiara
8.600

503.4

0.000

12.000 4.3

7.250

1811.550

0.000 7.550

4.5 11.950

-0.100

22 12.2504.2 12
8.050 0.00075

24 AZE 47.600TEYMUROVA Nazanin
8.750

124.4

0.000

13.150 4.4

6.550

3110.950

0.000 7.000

5.0 12.000

0.000

20 11.5004.7 45
6.900 -0.1006

25 SUI 47.450CITHERLET Lou-Anne
8.600

433.6

0.000

12.200 4.2

7.150

2511.350

0.000 7.800

4.3 12.100

0.000

15 11.8004.3 26
7.500 0.00074

26 FRA 47.200PONDART Lana
8.850

333.6

0.000

12.450 3.5

7.000

3510.500

0.000 7.800

4.7 12.500

0.000

8 11.7504.5 33
7.250 0.00021

27 TUR 47.150KARADEMIR Atiye Berra
8.700

224.2

0.000

12.900 4.1

6.200

4210.300

0.000 7.050

5.1 12.050

-0.100

17 11.9004.5 21
7.400 0.00078

28 UKR 47.150DIACHENKO Polina
8.850

134.2

0.000

13.050 4.7

6.700

2411.400

0.000 5.750

5.1 10.850

0.000

52 11.8504.8 24
7.350 -0.30080

29 GBR 46.900EVANS Ruby
8.650

35.0

-0.100

13.550 4.3

6.150

3710.450

0.000 6.300

4.5 10.800

0.000

53 12.1004.7 15
7.500 -0.10027

30 POL 46.600GRZESIKIEWICZ Wiktoria
8.400

623.4

0.000

11.800 4.0

7.400

2111.400

0.000 7.500

4.5 12.000

0.000

18 11.4004.0 46
7.400 0.00059

31 ESP 46.400GARCIA TEJADA Sainza
9.100

54.2

0.000

13.300 4.6

5.300

539.900

0.000 7.200

4.1 11.300

0.000

36 11.9004.3 20
7.600 0.00070

32 DEN 46.150JACOBSEN Sara Bergmann
8.850

44.6

0.000

13.450 3.2

6.400

619.600

0.000 6.900

4.5 11.300

-0.100

37 11.8004.4 28
7.400 0.00017

33 CZE 46.100MASOVA Vanesa
7.450

793.8

0.000

11.250 4.9

7.750

812.650

0.000 6.100

4.9 11.000

0.000

48 11.2004.0 53
7.500 -0.30015
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Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

34 TUR 46.000KURTULUS Zeynep
8.550

533.4

0.000

11.950 3.8

7.500

2711.300

0.000 6.550

4.6 11.150

0.000

43 11.6004.3 41
7.300 0.00079

35 BEL 45.800DEVREKER Yelena
8.500

703.0

0.000

11.500 4.5

6.900

2311.400

0.000 7.000

4.7 11.700

0.000

25 11.2004.2 54
7.000 0.0009

36 NOR 45.700LOCKERT Keisha
8.900

273.8

0.000

12.700 3.3

7.100

3810.400

0.000 6.100

4.7 10.800

0.000

54 11.8004.5 29
7.300 0.00056

37 DEN 45.150JENSEN Natalie
7.400

694.2

0.000

11.600 2.7

6.950

599.650

0.000 7.550

4.7 12.250

0.000

13 11.6504.4 37
7.550 -0.30018

38 CRO 45.150PRPIC Mila
8.800

164.2

0.000

13.000 4.2

6.200

3910.400

0.000 5.450

4.7 10.150

0.000

65 11.6004.4 42
7.200 0.00011

39 POL 45.150DROBNIAK Maria
8.550

533.4

0.000

11.950 2.7

7.450

4510.150

0.000 7.250

4.2 11.450

0.000

33 11.6004.5 43
7.100 0.00057

40 IRL 45.100RUSSELL Lily
8.400

523.6

0.000

12.000 2.1

7.900

4810.000

0.000 7.400

4.4 11.800

0.000

23 11.3004.3 50
7.000 0.00041

41 BEL 45.050BRUYNSEELS Eva
8.500

563.4

0.000

11.900 3.9

7.150

3011.050

0.000 6.950

4.2 11.150

0.000

42 10.9504.1 59
6.850 0.0008

42 AUT 44.850WUTSCHKA Aurea
9.000

303.6

-0.100

12.500 2.0

7.000

679.000

0.000 7.500

4.1 11.600

0.000

28 11.7504.3 31
7.450 0.0004

43 POL 44.850GRYGIEL Magdalena
8.750

373.6

0.000

12.350 4.1

5.800

529.900

0.000 6.700

4.2 10.900

0.000

51 11.7004.3 34
7.400 0.00058

44 ISR 44.500SHOSHANI Yali
8.650

453.4

0.000

12.050 3.3

6.700

4910.000

0.000 6.700

4.5 11.200

0.000

40 11.2503.9 51
7.350 0.00043
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Rank  Name NOC
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   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

45 NOR 44.450HAMMEROE Kristine
8.550

643.2

0.000

11.750 2.6

6.700

649.300

0.000 7.100

4.4 11.500

0.000

32 11.9004.1 19
7.800 0.00055

46 BEL 44.350DEGRYSE Hanne
8.500

393.8

0.000

12.300 3.4

7.400

3210.800

0.000 6.500

4.0 10.500

0.000

57 10.7504.2 65
6.850 -0.3007

47 GRE 44.300MESIRI Athanasia
8.950

293.6

0.000

12.550 4.0

6.150

4610.150

0.000 5.300

4.5 9.800

0.000

69 11.8004.1 25
7.700 0.00031

48 POR 44.200MENEZES Maria
8.700

224.2

0.000

12.900 4.1

6.400

3610.500

0.000 5.150

4.4 9.450

-0.100

72 11.3504.3 48
7.250 -0.20061

49 DEN 43.850LASSEN Hannah
8.650

453.4

0.000

12.050 2.0

7.650

589.650

0.000 7.200

4.0 11.200

0.000

39 10.9503.9 58
7.050 0.00019

50 IRL 43.850MCGUINNESS Sophie
8.800

493.2

0.000

12.000 2.5

7.300

549.800

0.000 7.500

3.9 11.400

0.000

35 10.6503.4 67
7.250 0.00040

51 ISR 43.850STEINBERG Nitzan
8.450

593.4

0.000

11.850 2.7

7.200

519.900

0.000 6.050

4.4 10.450

0.000

60 11.6504.5 40
7.150 0.00044

52 HUN 43.850MARACZI Fruzsina
7.300

754.2

-0.100

11.400 3.0

7.550

3410.550

0.000 6.250

4.1 10.250

-0.100

63 11.6504.3 39
7.350 0.00035

53 ARM 43.700BUCHAKHCHYAN Marieta
8.700

323.8

0.000

12.500 2.5

6.950

639.450

0.000 6.300

4.2 10.500

0.000

58 11.2504.2 52
7.050 0.0001

54 GRE 43.700GOUSIOU Melina
8.600

613.2

0.000

11.800 1.5

8.250

569.750

0.000 5.950

4.4 10.350

0.000

61 11.8004.3 26
7.500 0.00030

55 AUT 43.700FRINT Valentina
8.650

453.4

0.000

12.050 3.2

6.900

4710.100

0.000 6.900

4.0 10.900

0.000

50 10.6503.9 68
6.750 0.0003
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   D       Total       Rk.
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   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

56 SVK 43.600BANOVICOVA Sofia Alex
8.600

653.4

-0.300

11.700 3.5

6.000

629.500

0.000 6.800

4.3 11.100

0.000

45 11.3004.1 49
7.200 0.00066

57 SVK 43.200BAZIKOVA Ema
8.900

313.6

0.000

12.500 3.0

6.200

659.200

0.000 7.500

4.6 12.100

0.000

16 9.4003.9 79
5.800 -0.30067

58 POR 43.200ALVES Gabriela
8.200

743.2

0.000

11.400 4.1

6.250

4110.350

0.000 6.050

3.9 9.950

0.000

66 11.5004.2 44
7.300 0.00060

59 SLO 43.000RAVNIHAR Lucka
8.300

763.0

0.000

11.300 2.6

7.600

4410.200

0.000 7.400

4.2 11.600

0.000

29 9.9003.6 75
6.300 0.00069

60 TUR 42.850BAY Beren
8.350

733.4

-0.300

11.450 2.8

7.000

559.800

0.000 6.250

4.3 10.550

0.000

56 11.0503.9 56
7.150 0.00077

61 LAT 42.850RATOBILSKA Valerija
8.300

763.0

0.000

11.300 2.6

7.300

509.900

0.000 6.350

3.9 10.250

0.000

62 11.4004.4 47
7.000 0.00049

62 HUN 42.700BALZSAY Hanna
8.700

443.4

0.000

12.100 3.2

4.750

707.950

0.000 6.200

4.8 11.000

0.000

47 11.6504.5 38
7.450 -0.30033

63 ESP 42.700LOPEZ GILART Ares
8.800

353.6

0.000

12.400 2.9

5.650

698.550

0.000 6.250

4.4 10.650

0.000

55 11.1003.9 55
7.200 0.00071

64 ESP 42.400SUBIROS CANET Natalia
8.500

663.2

0.000

11.700 4.4

7.150

2011.550

0.000 6.000

3.8 9.800

0.000

68 9.3504.0 80
5.950 -0.60072

65 GRE 42.150VELETZEKI Maria
8.350

783.0

-0.100

11.250 4.4

4.800

669.200

0.000 6.500

4.6 11.000

-0.100

46 10.7004.2 66
6.900 -0.40032

66 NOR 41.950GADDERUD Tomine Roald
8.400

713.2

-0.100

11.500 2.5

5.350

717.850

0.000 7.400

4.3 11.700

0.000

24 10.9003.9 62
7.000 0.00054
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Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

67 LUX 41.950VENTURA Maeva
8.300

723.2

0.000

11.500 2.7

6.950

599.650

0.000 6.150

4.3 10.450

0.000

59 10.3503.8 73
6.550 0.00051

68 LIE 41.600WEISSENHOFER Julia
8.800

423.4

0.000

12.200 2.6

6.000

688.600

0.000 5.600

4.3 9.900

0.000

67 10.9004.0 63
6.900 0.00050

69 MLT 41.250BUSUTTIL Philippa
8.500

563.4

0.000

11.900 3.6

4.000

747.600

0.000 6.550

4.6 11.150

0.000

43 10.6004.2 69
6.400 0.00052

70 BUL 41.050NIKOLOVA Elena
8.300

683.4

-0.100

11.600 2.7

7.900

3310.600

0.000 4.450

4.3 8.750

0.000

76 10.1003.9 74
6.300 -0.10010

71 AZE 40.550MAJIDZADE Duyghu
8.600

503.4

0.000

12.000 2.9

4.350

757.250

0.000 5.250

4.4 9.650

0.000

71 11.6504.0 36
7.650 0.0005

72 IRL 40.500MCGUINNESS Maeve
8.600

553.4

-0.100

11.900 2.6

5.200

727.800

0.000 5.750

4.0 9.750

0.000

70 11.0504.0 57
7.050 0.00039

73 ISR 40.400LEIZEROVICH Almog
8.650

453.4

0.000

12.050 3.5

6.750

4310.250

0.000 3.250

4.3 7.550

0.000

79 10.5504.3 70
6.250 0.00042

74 CYP 39.550LOIZOU Revekka
8.450

593.4

0.000

11.850 2.2

7.500

579.700

0.000 4.550

3.9 8.450

0.000

78 9.5503.2 77
6.350 0.00012

75 CYP 38.900PIPERI Anni
8.400

404.2

-0.300

12.300 2.2

4.950

767.150

0.000 4.700

4.3 9.000

0.000

74 10.4504.1 71
6.550 -0.20013

76 SRB 38.600STEFANOVIC Tara
8.800

353.6

0.000

12.400 1.9

5.850

737.750

0.000 3.000

4.6 7.500

-0.100

80 10.9504.3 60
6.650 0.00065

77 ISL 38.450BIRGISDOTTIR Arna Bra
8.400

623.4

0.000

11.800 1.4

5.600

787.000

0.000 5.200

4.0 9.200

0.000

73 10.4504.1 72
6.350 0.00036
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JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

78 NED 37.550VAN DAAL Pien
8.550

344.2

-0.300

12.450 4.0

0.000

804.000

0.000 5.900

4.3 10.200

0.000

64 10.9004.3 64
6.600 0.00053

79 ISL 37.500RUNARSDOTTIR Natalia Dora Snaeland
8.500

563.4

0.000

11.900 2.6

4.550

777.150

0.000 4.450

4.3 8.650

-0.100

77 9.8004.0 76
5.900 -0.10038

ISL DNFJOHANNSDOTTIR Ragnheidur Jenny
0

0.000

DNS 2.5

4.150

796.350

-0.300 4.850

4.2 8.950

-0.100

75 DNS 0
0.00037

LEGEND VaultUneven barsBalance beam

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Floor exercise
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

All-Around Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Total Best Scores

3 2 1 E DBIB

PUFLEA Amalia 39.1502 ROU 51.65064

VIALLAT Lilou 39.0503 FRA 51.65022

KARADEMIR Atiye Berra 36.85027 TUR 47.15078

DIACHENKO Polina 36.30028 UKR 47.15080

JENSEN Natalie 35.50037 DEN 45.15018

24.600PRPIC Mila 35.00038 CRO 45.15011

23.550DROBNIAK Maria 35.00039 POL 45.15057

WUTSCHKA Aurea 35.85042 AUT 44.8504

GRYGIEL Magdalena 34.95043 POL 44.85058

LASSEN Hannah 34.20049 DEN 43.85019

MCGUINNESS Sophie 34.05050 IRL 43.85040

STEINBERG Nitzan 33.95051 ISR 43.85044

MARACZI Fruzsina 33.60052 HUN 43.85035

BUCHAKHCHYAN Marieta 34.25053 ARM 43.7001

GOUSIOU Melina 33.95054 GRE 43.70030

FRINT Valentina 33.60055 AUT 43.7003

BAZIKOVA Ema 34.00057 SVK 43.20067

ALVES Gabriela 33.25058 POR 43.20060

BAY Beren 33.05060 TUR 42.85077

RATOBILSKA Valerija 32.95061 LAT 42.85049

BALZSAY Hanna 34.75062 HUN 42.70033

LOPEZ GILART Ares 34.15063 ESP 42.70071

GADDERUD Tomine Roald 34.10066 NOR 41.95054

VENTURA Maeva 32.30067 LUX 41.95051

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken determined by the following criteria:
1. The gymnast with the highest sum of the 3, 2, 1 best final apparatus scores obtained will prevail
2. If they remain tied, the highest total E-score by adding all apparatus will prevail
3. If they remain tied, the highest total D-score by adding all apparatus will prevail
If they remain tied, the gymnasts will share the same classification.
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.400VIALLAT Lilou 13.0004.61 FRA Q22

7.600PUFLEA Amalia 12.9005.32 ROU Q64

7.500LASHCHEVSKA Anna 12.9005.43 UKR Q81

8.000ARTAMONOVA Sona 12.8004.84 CZE Q14

7.900GRAVIN Elina 12.6004.75 SWE Q73

7.750GRILLO Arianna 12.5504.86 ITA Q45

7.650PIERATTI Martina 12.5504.97 ITA Q47

7.800PONDART Lana 12.5004.78 FRA Q21

7.850BOHLE Leni 12.4504.69 AUT R12

7.700CZIFRA Bettina Lili 12.4004.710 HUN R234

7.550DOBROCKA Lucia 12.3504.811 SVK R368

7.500FLAGE-DONOVAN Evie 12.3004.812 GBR28

7.550JENSEN Natalie 12.2504.713 DEN18

7.600VLKOVA Alice 12.2004.614 CZE16

7.800CITHERLET Lou-Anne 12.1004.315 SUI74

7.500BAZIKOVA Ema 12.1004.616 SVK67

7.050KARADEMIR Atiye Berra 12.0505.117 -0.10TUR78

7.500GRZESIKIEWICZ Wiktoria 12.0004.518 POL59

7.200GOTTHARDT Marlene 12.0004.819 GER24

7.000GHIGOARTA Amalia 12.0005.020 ROU62

7.000TEYMUROVA Nazanin 12.0005.020 AZE6

7.550RAFFIN Kiara 11.9504.522 -0.10SUI75

7.400RUSSELL Lily 11.8004.423 IRL41

7.400GADDERUD Tomine Roald 11.7004.324 NOR54

7.000DEVREKER Yelena 11.7004.725 BEL9

7.000RAFFIN Samira 11.7004.725 SUI76

6.800MARTIN Abi 11.7004.927 GBR29

7.500WUTSCHKA Aurea 11.6004.128 AUT4

7.400RAVNIHAR Lucka 11.6004.229 SLO69
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

7.350KEVRIC Helen 11.5504.230 GER26

6.950MARANO July 11.5504.631 ITA46

7.100HAMMEROE Kristine 11.5004.432 NOR55

7.250DROBNIAK Maria 11.4504.233 POL57

6.850VOINEA Sabrina 11.4504.634 ROU63

7.500MCGUINNESS Sophie 11.4003.935 IRL40

7.200GARCIA TEJADA Sainza 11.3004.136 ESP70

6.900JACOBSEN Sara Bergmann 11.3004.537 -0.10DEN17

6.700JAUCH Meolie Maria 11.3004.638 GER25

7.200LASSEN Hannah 11.2004.039 DEN19

6.700SHOSHANI Yali 11.2004.540 ISR43

6.500FROTTE Ambre 11.2004.741 FRA20

6.950BRUYNSEELS Eva 11.1504.242 BEL8

6.550BUSUTTIL Philippa 11.1504.643 MLT52

6.550KURTULUS Zeynep 11.1504.643 TUR79

6.800BANOVICOVA Sofia Alex 11.1004.345 SVK66

6.500VELETZEKI Maria 11.0004.646 -0.10GRE32

6.200BALZSAY Hanna 11.0004.847 HUN33

6.100MASOVA Vanesa 11.0004.948 CZE15

6.100ZUBKOVA Anastasiia 11.0004.948 UKR82

6.900FRINT Valentina 10.9004.050 AUT3

6.700GRYGIEL Magdalena 10.9004.251 POL58

5.750DIACHENKO Polina 10.8505.152 UKR80

6.300EVANS Ruby 10.8004.553 GBR27

6.100LOCKERT Keisha 10.8004.754 NOR56

6.250LOPEZ GILART Ares 10.6504.455 ESP71

6.250BAY Beren 10.5504.356 TUR77

6.500DEGRYSE Hanne 10.5004.057 BEL7

6.300BUCHAKHCHYAN Marieta 10.5004.258 ARM1
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

6.150VENTURA Maeva 10.4504.359 LUX51

6.050STEINBERG Nitzan 10.4504.460 ISR44

5.950GOUSIOU Melina 10.3504.461 GRE30

6.350RATOBILSKA Valerija 10.2503.962 LAT49

6.250MARACZI Fruzsina 10.2504.163 -0.10HUN35

5.900VAN DAAL Pien 10.2004.364 NED53

5.450PRPIC Mila 10.1504.765 CRO11

6.050ALVES Gabriela 9.9503.966 POR60

5.600WEISSENHOFER Julia 9.9004.367 LIE50

6.000SUBIROS CANET Natalia 9.8003.868 ESP72

5.300MESIRI Athanasia 9.8004.569 GRE31

5.750MCGUINNESS Maeve 9.7504.070 IRL39

5.250MAJIDZADE Duyghu 9.6504.471 AZE5

5.150MENEZES Maria 9.4504.472 -0.10POR61

5.200BIRGISDOTTIR Arna Bra 9.2004.073 ISL36

4.700PIPERI Anni 9.0004.374 CYP13

4.850JOHANNSDOTTIR 8.9504.275 -0.10ISL37

4.450NIKOLOVA Elena 8.7504.376 BUL10

4.450RUNARSDOTTIR Natalia 8.6504.377 -0.10ISL38

4.550LOIZOU Revekka 8.4503.978 CYP12

3.250LEIZEROVICH Almog 7.5504.379 ISR42

3.000STEFANOVIC Tara 7.5004.680 -0.10SRB65

3.700KORKIA Elizabeta 7.2003.581 GEO23

Balance beam

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

PUFLEA Amalia 7.6002 ROU 12.90064

LASHCHEVSKA Anna 7.5003 UKR 12.90081

GRILLO Arianna 7.7506 ITA 12.55045

PIERATTI Martina 7.6507 ITA 12.55047

CITHERLET Lou-Anne 7.80015 SUI 12.10074

BAZIKOVA Ema 7.50016 SVK 12.10067

GRZESIKIEWICZ 7.50018 POL 12.00059

GOTTHARDT Marlene 7.20019 GER 12.00024

5.000TEYMUROVA Nazanin 7.000=20 AZE 12.0006

5.000GHIGOARTA Amalia 7.000=20 ROU 12.00062

GADDERUD Tomine 7.40024 NOR 11.70054

4.700DEVREKER Yelena 7.000=25 BEL 11.7009

4.700RAFFIN Samira 7.000=25 SUI 11.70076

MARTIN Abi 6.80027 GBR 11.70029

WUTSCHKA Aurea 7.50028 AUT 11.6004

RAVNIHAR Lucka 7.40029 SLO 11.60069

KEVRIC Helen 7.35030 GER 11.55026

MARANO July 6.95031 ITA 11.55046

DROBNIAK Maria 7.25033 POL 11.45057

VOINEA Sabrina 6.85034 ROU 11.45063

GARCIA TEJADA Sainza 7.20036 ESP 11.30070

JACOBSEN Sara 6.90037 DEN 11.30017

JAUCH Meolie Maria 6.70038 GER 11.30025

LASSEN Hannah 7.20039 DEN 11.20019

SHOSHANI Yali 6.70040 ISR 11.20043

FROTTE Ambre 6.50041 FRA 11.20020

BRUYNSEELS Eva 6.95042 BEL 11.1508
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

4.600BUSUTTIL Philippa 6.550=43 MLT 11.15052

4.600KURTULUS Zeynep 6.550=43 TUR 11.15079

VELETZEKI Maria 6.50046 GRE 11.00032

BALZSAY Hanna 6.20047 HUN 11.00033

4.900MASOVA Vanesa 6.100=48 CZE 11.00015

4.900ZUBKOVA Anastasiia 6.100=48 UKR 11.00082

FRINT Valentina 6.90050 AUT 10.9003

GRYGIEL Magdalena 6.70051 POL 10.90058

EVANS Ruby 6.30053 GBR 10.80027

LOCKERT Keisha 6.10054 NOR 10.80056

DEGRYSE Hanne 6.50057 BEL 10.5007

BUCHAKHCHYAN 6.30058 ARM 10.5001

VENTURA Maeva 6.15059 LUX 10.45051

STEINBERG Nitzan 6.05060 ISR 10.45044

RATOBILSKA Valerija 6.35062 LAT 10.25049

MARACZI Fruzsina 6.25063 HUN 10.25035

SUBIROS CANET Natalia 6.00068 ESP 9.80072

MESIRI Athanasia 5.30069 GRE 9.80031

LEGEND
Balance beam

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.000MARANO July 13.0005.01 ITA Q46

7.900PUFLEA Amalia 13.0005.12 ROU Q64

7.850KEVRIC Helen 12.8505.03 GER Q26

7.750VOINEA Sabrina 12.6504.94 ROU Q63

8.200VIALLAT Lilou 12.6004.45 FRA Q22

7.900GHIGOARTA Amalia 12.6004.76 ROU62

7.450MARTIN Abi 12.4505.07 GBR Q29

8.000RAFFIN Samira 12.4004.48 SUI Q76

7.800ZUBKOVA Anastasiia 12.4004.69 UKR Q82

7.850GRILLO Arianna 12.3504.810 -0.30ITA R145

7.750JAUCH Meolie Maria 12.3504.611 GER R225

8.050RAFFIN Kiara 12.2504.212 SUI R375

7.950GRAVIN Elina 12.2504.313 SWE73

7.700FROTTE Ambre 12.2004.514 FRA20

7.500EVANS Ruby 12.1004.715 -0.10GBR27

7.500LASHCHEVSKA Anna 12.1004.616 UKR81

7.500ARTAMONOVA Sona 12.0004.617 -0.10CZE14

7.300PIERATTI Martina 12.0004.718 ITA47

7.800HAMMEROE Kristine 11.9004.119 NOR55

7.600GARCIA TEJADA Sainza 11.9004.320 ESP70

7.400KARADEMIR Atiye Berra 11.9004.521 TUR78

7.200CZIFRA Bettina Lili 11.9004.722 HUN34

7.550VLKOVA Alice 11.8504.423 -0.10CZE16

7.350DIACHENKO Polina 11.8504.824 -0.30UKR80

7.700MESIRI Athanasia 11.8004.125 GRE31

7.500CITHERLET Lou-Anne 11.8004.326 SUI74

7.500GOUSIOU Melina 11.8004.326 GRE30

7.400JACOBSEN Sara Bergmann 11.8004.428 DEN17

7.300LOCKERT Keisha 11.8004.529 NOR56
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Qualification
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

6.900GOTTHARDT Marlene 11.8004.930 GER24

7.450BOHLE Leni 11.7504.331 AUT2

7.450WUTSCHKA Aurea 11.7504.331 AUT4

7.250PONDART Lana 11.7504.533 FRA21

7.400DOBROCKA Lucia 11.7004.334 SVK68

7.400GRYGIEL Magdalena 11.7004.334 POL58

7.650MAJIDZADE Duyghu 11.6504.036 AZE5

7.550JENSEN Natalie 11.6504.437 -0.30DEN18

7.450BALZSAY Hanna 11.6504.538 -0.30HUN33

7.350MARACZI Fruzsina 11.6504.339 HUN35

7.150STEINBERG Nitzan 11.6504.540 ISR44

7.300KURTULUS Zeynep 11.6004.341 TUR79

7.200PRPIC Mila 11.6004.442 CRO11

7.100DROBNIAK Maria 11.6004.543 POL57

7.300ALVES Gabriela 11.5004.244 POR60

6.900TEYMUROVA Nazanin 11.5004.745 -0.10AZE6

7.400GRZESIKIEWICZ Wiktoria 11.4004.046 POL59

7.000RATOBILSKA Valerija 11.4004.447 LAT49

7.250MENEZES Maria 11.3504.348 -0.20POR61

7.200BANOVICOVA Sofia Alex 11.3004.149 SVK66

7.000RUSSELL Lily 11.3004.350 IRL41

7.350SHOSHANI Yali 11.2503.951 ISR43

7.050BUCHAKHCHYAN Marieta 11.2504.252 ARM1

7.500MASOVA Vanesa 11.2004.053 -0.30CZE15

7.000DEVREKER Yelena 11.2004.254 BEL9

7.200LOPEZ GILART Ares 11.1003.955 ESP71

7.150BAY Beren 11.0503.956 TUR77

7.050MCGUINNESS Maeve 11.0504.057 IRL39

7.050LASSEN Hannah 10.9503.958 DEN19
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Qualification
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

6.850BRUYNSEELS Eva 10.9504.159 BEL8

6.650FLAGE-DONOVAN Evie 10.9504.360 GBR28

6.650STEFANOVIC Tara 10.9504.360 SRB65

7.000GADDERUD Tomine Roald 10.9003.962 NOR54

6.900WEISSENHOFER Julia 10.9004.063 LIE50

6.600VAN DAAL Pien 10.9004.364 NED53

6.850DEGRYSE Hanne 10.7504.265 -0.30BEL7

6.900VELETZEKI Maria 10.7004.266 -0.40GRE32

7.250MCGUINNESS Sophie 10.6503.467 IRL40

6.750FRINT Valentina 10.6503.968 AUT3

6.400BUSUTTIL Philippa 10.6004.269 MLT52

6.250LEIZEROVICH Almog 10.5504.370 ISR42

6.550PIPERI Anni 10.4504.171 -0.20CYP13

6.350BIRGISDOTTIR Arna Bra 10.4504.172 ISL36

6.550VENTURA Maeva 10.3503.873 LUX51

6.300NIKOLOVA Elena 10.1003.974 -0.10BUL10

6.300RAVNIHAR Lucka 9.9003.675 SLO69

5.900RUNARSDOTTIR Natalia 9.8004.076 -0.10ISL38

6.350LOIZOU Revekka 9.5503.277 CYP12

6.200ZEQIRI Vileza 9.4003.278 KOS48

5.800BAZIKOVA Ema 9.4003.979 -0.30SVK67

5.950SUBIROS CANET Natalia 9.3504.080 -0.60ESP72

0.000JOHANNSDOTTIR DNSISL37

Floor exercise

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

MARANO July 8.0001 ITA 13.00046

PUFLEA Amalia 7.9002 ROU 13.00064

VIALLAT Lilou 8.2005 FRA 12.60022

GHIGOARTA Amalia 7.9006 ROU 12.60062

RAFFIN Samira 8.0008 SUI 12.40076

ZUBKOVA Anastasiia 7.8009 UKR 12.40082

GRILLO Arianna 7.85010 ITA 12.35045

JAUCH Meolie Maria 7.75011 GER 12.35025

RAFFIN Kiara 8.05012 SUI 12.25075

GRAVIN Elina 7.95013 SWE 12.25073

4.700EVANS Ruby 7.50015 GBR 12.10027

4.600LASHCHEVSKA Anna 7.50016 UKR 12.10081

ARTAMONOVA Sona 7.50017 CZE 12.00014

PIERATTI Martina 7.30018 ITA 12.00047

HAMMEROE Kristine 7.80019 NOR 11.90055

GARCIA TEJADA Sainza 7.60020 ESP 11.90070

KARADEMIR Atiye Berra 7.40021 TUR 11.90078

CZIFRA Bettina Lili 7.20022 HUN 11.90034

VLKOVA Alice 7.55023 CZE 11.85016

DIACHENKO Polina 7.35024 UKR 11.85080

MESIRI Athanasia 7.70025 GRE 11.80031

4.300GOUSIOU Melina 7.500=26 GRE 11.80030

4.300CITHERLET Lou-Anne 7.500=26 SUI 11.80074

JACOBSEN Sara 7.40028 DEN 11.80017

LOCKERT Keisha 7.30029 NOR 11.80056

GOTTHARDT Marlene 6.90030 GER 11.80024
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Qualification
JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

4.300BOHLE Leni 7.450=31 AUT 11.7502

4.300WUTSCHKA Aurea 7.450=31 AUT 11.7504

PONDART Lana 7.25033 FRA 11.75021

4.300GRYGIEL Magdalena 7.400=34 POL 11.70058

4.300DOBROCKA Lucia 7.400=34 SVK 11.70068

MAJIDZADE Duyghu 7.65036 AZE 11.6505

JENSEN Natalie 7.55037 DEN 11.65018

BALZSAY Hanna 7.45038 HUN 11.65033

MARACZI Fruzsina 7.35039 HUN 11.65035

STEINBERG Nitzan 7.15040 ISR 11.65044

KURTULUS Zeynep 7.30041 TUR 11.60079

PRPIC Mila 7.20042 CRO 11.60011

DROBNIAK Maria 7.10043 POL 11.60057

ALVES Gabriela 7.30044 POR 11.50060

TEYMUROVA Nazanin 6.90045 AZE 11.5006

GRZESIKIEWICZ 7.40046 POL 11.40059

RATOBILSKA Valerija 7.00047 LAT 11.40049

BANOVICOVA Sofia Alex 7.20049 SVK 11.30066

RUSSELL Lily 7.00050 IRL 11.30041

SHOSHANI Yali 7.35051 ISR 11.25043

BUCHAKHCHYAN 7.05052 ARM 11.2501

MASOVA Vanesa 7.50053 CZE 11.20015

DEVREKER Yelena 7.00054 BEL 11.2009

BAY Beren 7.15056 TUR 11.05077

MCGUINNESS Maeve 7.05057 IRL 11.05039

LASSEN Hannah 7.05058 DEN 10.95019

BRUYNSEELS Eva 6.85059 BEL 10.9508
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JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

4.300FLAGE-DONOVAN Evie 6.650=60 GBR 10.95028

4.300STEFANOVIC Tara 6.650=60 SRB 10.95065

GADDERUD Tomine 7.00062 NOR 10.90054

WEISSENHOFER Julia 6.90063 LIE 10.90050

VAN DAAL Pien 6.60064 NED 10.90053

MCGUINNESS Sophie 7.25067 IRL 10.65040

FRINT Valentina 6.75068 AUT 10.6503

PIPERI Anni 6.55071 CYP 10.45013

BIRGISDOTTIR Arna Bra 6.35072 ISL 10.45036

ZEQIRI Vileza 6.20078 KOS 9.40048

BAZIKOVA Ema 5.80079 SVK 9.40067

LEGEND
Floor exercise

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Team Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

RomaniaROUGOLD

GHIGOARTA AmaliaROU

VOINEA SabrinaROU

PUFLEA AmaliaROU

GermanyGERSILVER

GOTTHARDT MarleneGER

JAUCH Meolie MariaGER

KEVRIC HelenGER

ItalyITABRONZE

GRILLO AriannaITA

MARANO JulyITA

PIERATTI MartinaITA
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Team Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

RomaniaROUGOLD

GHIGOARTA AmaliaROU

VOINEA SabrinaROU

PUFLEA AmaliaROU

GermanyGERSILVER

GOTTHARDT MarleneGER

JAUCH Meolie MariaGER

KEVRIC HelenGER

ItalyITABRONZE

GRILLO AriannaITA

MARANO JulyITA

PIERATTI MartinaITA
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

1 ROU 102.950Romania 26.900 25.500 24.900 25.650

5.0

8.000

613.000

7.000

5.0 12.000 20
GHIGOARTA Amalia 25.000

8.650

25.0 13.650 12.6504.9 4
7.750VOINEA Sabrina 26.300

9.050

74.2 13.250 5.3

7.200

1012.500

7.600

5.3 12.900 2 13.0005.1 2
7.900PUFLEA Amalia 51.650

2 GER 102.500Germany 27.050 26.700 23.550 25.200

7.200

4.8 12.000 19
GOTTHARDT Marlene 12.000

8.850

134.2 13.050 5.5

7.850

213.350 12.3504.6 11
7.750JAUCH Meolie Maria 38.750

9.000

15.0 14.000 5.4

7.950

113.350

7.350

4.2 11.550 30 12.8505.0 3
7.850KEVRIC Helen 51.750

3 ITA 102.150Italy 26.400 25.300 25.100 25.350

8.950

104.2 13.150

7.750

4.8 12.550 6 12.3504.8 10
7.850 0.300GRILLO Arianna 38.050

8.750

84.6

0.100

13.250 4.7

7.350

1312.050 13.0005.0 1
8.000MARANO July 38.300

5.6

7.650

413.250

7.650

4.9 12.550 7
PIERATTI Martina 25.800
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

4 FRA 101.750France 26.200 25.250 25.500 24.800

8.800

164.2 13.000 4.2

8.200

1112.400 12.2004.5 14
7.700FROTTE Ambre 37.600

7.800

4.7 12.500 8
PONDART Lana 12.500

9.000

94.2 13.200 4.8

8.050

712.850

8.400

4.6 13.000 1 12.6004.4 5
8.200VIALLAT Lilou 51.650

5 UKR 99.700Ukraine 26.200 25.100 23.900 24.500

8.850

134.2 13.050
DIACHENKO Polina 13.050

5.3

7.750

513.050

7.500

5.4 12.900 3 12.1004.6 16
7.500LASHCHEVSKA Anna 38.050

8.950

104.2 13.150 4.8

7.250

1412.050

6.100

4.9 11.000 48 12.4004.6 9
7.800ZUBKOVA Anastasiia 48.600

6 GBR 98.400Great Britain 26.550 23.300 24.000 24.550

8.650

35.0

0.100

13.550 12.1004.7 15
7.500 0.100EVANS Ruby 25.650

4.4

7.500

1611.900

7.500

4.8 12.300 12
FLAGE-DONOVAN Evie 24.200

8.800

164.2 13.000 4.4

7.000

2211.400

6.800

4.9 11.700 27 12.4505.0 7
7.450MARTIN Abi 48.550
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

7 CZE 98.250Czech Republic 25.200 24.200 25.000 23.850

8.700

383.6 12.300

8.000

4.8 12.800 4 12.0004.6 17
7.500 0.100ARTAMONOVA Sona 37.100

4.9

7.750

812.650
MASOVA Vanesa 12.650

8.700

224.2 12.900 4.3

7.250

1811.550

7.600

4.6 12.200 14 11.8504.4 23
7.550 0.100VLKOVA Alice 48.500

8 SUI 97.650Switzerland 25.050 23.900 24.050 24.650

8.600

433.6 12.200

7.800

4.3 12.100 15
CITHERLET Lou-Anne 24.300

4.3

7.250

1811.550

7.550

4.5 11.950

0.100

22 12.2504.2 12
8.050RAFFIN Kiara 35.750

8.650

254.2 12.850 4.3

8.050

1212.350 12.4004.4 8
8.000RAFFIN Samira 37.600

9 SVK 94.950Slovakia 25.400 22.100 24.450 23.000

3.5

6.000

629.500 11.3004.1 49
7.200BANOVICOVA Sofia Alex 20.800

8.900

313.6 12.500

7.500

4.6 12.100 16
BAZIKOVA Ema 24.600

9.100

213.8 12.900 4.7

7.900

912.600

7.550

4.8 12.350 11 11.7004.3 34
7.400DOBROCKA Lucia 49.550
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

10 HUN 94.150Hungary 24.750 22.450 23.400 23.550

8.700

443.4 12.100

6.200

4.8 11.000 47 11.6504.5 38
7.450 0.300BALZSAY Hanna 34.750

8.850

283.8 12.650 4.2

7.700

1511.900

7.700

4.7 12.400 10 11.9004.7 22
7.200CZIFRA Bettina Lili 48.850

3.0

7.550

3410.550
MARACZI Fruzsina 10.550

11 AUT 93.850Austria 25.800 20.500 24.050 23.500

9.100

54.2 13.300 4.2

6.200

3910.400

7.850

4.6 12.450 9 11.7504.3 31
7.450BOHLE Leni 47.900

3.2

6.900

4710.100
FRINT Valentina 10.100

9.000

303.6

0.100

12.500

7.500

4.1 11.600 28 11.7504.3 31
7.450WUTSCHKA Aurea 35.850

12 TUR 93.150Turkey 24.850 21.600 23.200 23.500

BAY Beren 0.000

8.700

224.2 12.900 4.1

6.200

4210.300

7.050

5.1 12.050

0.100

17 11.9004.5 21
7.400KARADEMIR Atiye Berra 47.150

8.550

533.4 11.950 3.8

7.500

2711.300

6.550

4.6 11.150 43 11.6004.3 41
7.300KURTULUS Zeynep 46.000
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

13 POL 92.600Poland 24.300 21.550 23.450 23.300

8.550

533.4 11.950 2.7

7.450

4510.150

7.250

4.2 11.450 33 11.6004.5 43
7.100DROBNIAK Maria 45.150

8.750

373.6 12.350 11.7004.3 34
7.400GRYGIEL Magdalena 24.050

4.0

7.400

2111.400

7.500

4.5 12.000 18
GRZESIKIEWICZ Wiktoria 23.400

14 ESP 92.100Spain 25.700 21.450 21.950 23.000

9.100

54.2 13.300 4.6

5.300

539.900

7.200

4.1 11.300 36 11.9004.3 20
7.600GARCIA TEJADA Sainza 46.400

8.800

353.6 12.400

6.250

4.4 10.650 55 11.1003.9 55
7.200LOPEZ GILART Ares 34.150

4.4

7.150

2011.550
SUBIROS CANET Natalia 11.550

15 DEN 91.800Denmark 25.500 19.300 23.550 23.450

8.850

44.6 13.450

6.900

4.5 11.300

0.100

37 11.8004.4 28
7.400JACOBSEN Sara Bergmann 36.550

2.7

6.950

599.650

7.550

4.7 12.250 13 11.6504.4 37
7.550 0.300JENSEN Natalie 33.550

8.650

453.4 12.050 2.0

7.650

589.650
LASSEN Hannah 21.700
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

16 BEL 91.650Belgium 24.200 22.450 22.850 22.150

8.500

393.8 12.300
DEGRYSE Hanne 12.300

8.500

563.4 11.900 3.9

7.150

3011.050

6.950

4.2 11.150 42 10.9504.1 59
6.850BRUYNSEELS Eva 45.050

4.5

6.900

2311.400

7.000

4.7 11.700 25 11.2004.2 54
7.000DEVREKER Yelena 34.300

17 NOR 91.050Norway 24.450 19.700 23.200 23.700

7.400

4.3 11.700 24
GADDERUD Tomine Roald 11.700

8.550

643.2 11.750 2.6

6.700

649.300

7.100

4.4 11.500 32 11.9004.1 19
7.800HAMMEROE Kristine 44.450

8.900

273.8 12.700 3.3

7.100

3810.400 11.8004.5 29
7.300LOCKERT Keisha 34.900

18 IRL 89.350Ireland 24.000 19.800 23.200 22.350

11.0504.0 57
7.050MCGUINNESS Maeve 11.050

8.800

493.2 12.000 2.5

7.300

549.800

7.500

3.9 11.400 35
MCGUINNESS Sophie 33.200

8.400

523.6 12.000 2.1

7.900

4810.000

7.400

4.4 11.800 23 11.3004.3 50
7.000RUSSELL Lily 45.100
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

19 GRE 89.200Greece 24.350 19.900 21.350 23.600

8.600

613.2 11.800 1.5

8.250

569.750

5.950

4.4 10.350 61 11.8004.3 26
7.500GOUSIOU Melina 43.700

8.950

293.6 12.550 4.0

6.150

4610.150 11.8004.1 25
7.700MESIRI Athanasia 34.500

6.500

4.6 11.000

0.100

46
VELETZEKI Maria 11.000

20 ISR 88.900Israel 24.100 20.250 21.650 22.900

8.650

453.4 12.050 3.5

6.750

4310.250
LEIZEROVICH Almog 22.300

8.650

453.4 12.050 3.3

6.700

4910.000

6.700

4.5 11.200 40 11.2503.9 51
7.350SHOSHANI Yali 44.500

6.050

4.4 10.450 60 11.6504.5 40
7.150STEINBERG Nitzan 22.100

21 AZE 88.150Azerbaijan 25.150 18.200 21.650 23.150

8.600

503.4 12.000 2.9

4.350

757.250

5.250

4.4 9.650 71 11.6504.0 36
7.650MAJIDZADE Duyghu 40.550

8.750

124.4 13.150 4.4

6.550

3110.950

7.000

5.0 12.000 20 11.5004.7 45
6.900 0.100TEYMUROVA Nazanin 47.600
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

22 POR 87.400Portugal 24.300 20.850 19.400 22.850

8.200

743.2 11.400 4.1

6.250

4110.350

6.050

3.9 9.950 66 11.5004.2 44
7.300ALVES Gabriela 43.200

8.700

224.2 12.900 4.1

6.400

3610.500

5.150

4.4 9.450

0.100

72 11.3504.3 48
7.250 0.200MENEZES Maria 44.200

23 CYP 78.450Cyprus 24.150 16.850 17.450 20.000

8.450

593.4 11.850 2.2

7.500

579.700

4.550

3.9 8.450 78 9.5503.2 77
6.350LOIZOU Revekka 39.550

8.400

404.2

0.300

12.300 2.2

4.950

767.150

4.700

4.3 9.000 74 10.4504.1 71
6.550 0.200PIPERI Anni 38.900

24 ISL 76.250Iceland 23.700 14.150 18.150 20.250

8.400

623.4 11.800 1.4

5.600

787.000

5.200

4.0 9.200 73 10.4504.1 72
6.350BIRGISDOTTIR Arna Bra 38.450

4.850

4.2 8.950

0.100

75
JOHANNSDOTTIR Ragnheidur Jenny 8.950

8.500

563.4 11.900 2.6

4.550

777.150 9.8004.0 76
5.900 0.100RUNARSDOTTIR Natalia Dora Snaeland 28.850

LEGEND VaultUneven barsBalance beam

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Floor exercise
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

1 ROU 102.950Romania 26.900 25.500 24.900 25.650

5.0

8.000

613.000

7.000

5.0 12.000 20
GHIGOARTA Amalia 25.000

8.650

25.0 13.650 12.6504.9 4
7.750VOINEA Sabrina 26.300

9.050

74.2 13.250 5.3

7.200

1012.500

7.600

5.3 12.900 2 13.0005.1 2
7.900PUFLEA Amalia 51.650

2 GER 102.500Germany 27.050 26.700 23.550 25.200

7.200

4.8 12.000 19
GOTTHARDT Marlene 12.000

8.850

134.2 13.050 5.5

7.850

213.350 12.3504.6 11
7.750JAUCH Meolie Maria 38.750

9.000

15.0 14.000 5.4

7.950

113.350

7.350

4.2 11.550 30 12.8505.0 3
7.850KEVRIC Helen 51.750

3 ITA 102.150Italy 26.400 25.300 25.100 25.350

8.950

104.2 13.150

7.750

4.8 12.550 6 12.3504.8 10
7.850 0.300GRILLO Arianna 38.050

8.750

84.6

0.100

13.250 4.7

7.350

1312.050 13.0005.0 1
8.000MARANO July 38.300

5.6

7.650

413.250

7.650

4.9 12.550 7
PIERATTI Martina 25.800
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

4 FRA 101.750France 26.200 25.250 25.500 24.800

8.800

164.2 13.000 4.2

8.200

1112.400 12.2004.5 14
7.700FROTTE Ambre 37.600

7.800

4.7 12.500 8
PONDART Lana 12.500

9.000

94.2 13.200 4.8

8.050

712.850

8.400

4.6 13.000 1 12.6004.4 5
8.200VIALLAT Lilou 51.650

5 UKR 99.700Ukraine 26.200 25.100 23.900 24.500

8.850

134.2 13.050
DIACHENKO Polina 13.050

5.3

7.750

513.050

7.500

5.4 12.900 3 12.1004.6 16
7.500LASHCHEVSKA Anna 38.050

8.950

104.2 13.150 4.8

7.250

1412.050

6.100

4.9 11.000 48 12.4004.6 9
7.800ZUBKOVA Anastasiia 48.600

6 GBR 98.400Great Britain 26.550 23.300 24.000 24.550

8.650

35.0

0.100

13.550 12.1004.7 15
7.500 0.100EVANS Ruby 25.650

4.4

7.500

1611.900

7.500

4.8 12.300 12
FLAGE-DONOVAN Evie 24.200

8.800

164.2 13.000 4.4

7.000

2211.400

6.800

4.9 11.700 27 12.4505.0 7
7.450MARTIN Abi 48.550
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

7 CZE 98.250Czech Republic 25.200 24.200 25.000 23.850

8.700

383.6 12.300

8.000

4.8 12.800 4 12.0004.6 17
7.500 0.100ARTAMONOVA Sona 37.100

4.9

7.750

812.650
MASOVA Vanesa 12.650

8.700

224.2 12.900 4.3

7.250

1811.550

7.600

4.6 12.200 14 11.8504.4 23
7.550 0.100VLKOVA Alice 48.500

8 SUI 97.650Switzerland 25.050 23.900 24.050 24.650

8.600

433.6 12.200

7.800

4.3 12.100 15
CITHERLET Lou-Anne 24.300

4.3

7.250

1811.550

7.550

4.5 11.950

0.100

22 12.2504.2 12
8.050RAFFIN Kiara 35.750

8.650

254.2 12.850 4.3

8.050

1212.350 12.4004.4 8
8.000RAFFIN Samira 37.600

9 SVK 94.950Slovakia 25.400 22.100 24.450 23.000

3.5

6.000

629.500 11.3004.1 49
7.200BANOVICOVA Sofia Alex 20.800

8.900

313.6 12.500

7.500

4.6 12.100 16
BAZIKOVA Ema 24.600

9.100

213.8 12.900 4.7

7.900

912.600

7.550

4.8 12.350 11 11.7004.3 34
7.400DOBROCKA Lucia 49.550
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

10 HUN 94.150Hungary 24.750 22.450 23.400 23.550

8.700

443.4 12.100

6.200

4.8 11.000 47 11.6504.5 38
7.450 0.300BALZSAY Hanna 34.750

8.850

283.8 12.650 4.2

7.700

1511.900

7.700

4.7 12.400 10 11.9004.7 22
7.200CZIFRA Bettina Lili 48.850

3.0

7.550

3410.550
MARACZI Fruzsina 10.550

11 AUT 93.850Austria 25.800 20.500 24.050 23.500

9.100

54.2 13.300 4.2

6.200

3910.400

7.850

4.6 12.450 9 11.7504.3 31
7.450BOHLE Leni 47.900

3.2

6.900

4710.100
FRINT Valentina 10.100

9.000

303.6

0.100

12.500

7.500

4.1 11.600 28 11.7504.3 31
7.450WUTSCHKA Aurea 35.850

12 TUR 93.150Turkey 24.850 21.600 23.200 23.500

BAY Beren 0.000

8.700

224.2 12.900 4.1

6.200

4210.300

7.050

5.1 12.050

0.100

17 11.9004.5 21
7.400KARADEMIR Atiye Berra 47.150

8.550

533.4 11.950 3.8

7.500

2711.300

6.550

4.6 11.150 43 11.6004.3 41
7.300KURTULUS Zeynep 46.000
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

13 POL 92.600Poland 24.300 21.550 23.450 23.300

8.550

533.4 11.950 2.7

7.450

4510.150

7.250

4.2 11.450 33 11.6004.5 43
7.100DROBNIAK Maria 45.150

8.750

373.6 12.350 11.7004.3 34
7.400GRYGIEL Magdalena 24.050

4.0

7.400

2111.400

7.500

4.5 12.000 18
GRZESIKIEWICZ Wiktoria 23.400

14 ESP 92.100Spain 25.700 21.450 21.950 23.000

9.100

54.2 13.300 4.6

5.300

539.900

7.200

4.1 11.300 36 11.9004.3 20
7.600GARCIA TEJADA Sainza 46.400

8.800

353.6 12.400

6.250

4.4 10.650 55 11.1003.9 55
7.200LOPEZ GILART Ares 34.150

4.4

7.150

2011.550
SUBIROS CANET Natalia 11.550

15 DEN 91.800Denmark 25.500 19.300 23.550 23.450

8.850

44.6 13.450

6.900

4.5 11.300

0.100

37 11.8004.4 28
7.400JACOBSEN Sara Bergmann 36.550

2.7

6.950

599.650

7.550

4.7 12.250 13 11.6504.4 37
7.550 0.300JENSEN Natalie 33.550

8.650

453.4 12.050 2.0

7.650

589.650
LASSEN Hannah 21.700
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

16 BEL 91.650Belgium 24.200 22.450 22.850 22.150

8.500

393.8 12.300
DEGRYSE Hanne 12.300

8.500

563.4 11.900 3.9

7.150

3011.050

6.950

4.2 11.150 42 10.9504.1 59
6.850BRUYNSEELS Eva 45.050

4.5

6.900

2311.400

7.000

4.7 11.700 25 11.2004.2 54
7.000DEVREKER Yelena 34.300

17 NOR 91.050Norway 24.450 19.700 23.200 23.700

7.400

4.3 11.700 24
GADDERUD Tomine Roald 11.700

8.550

643.2 11.750 2.6

6.700

649.300

7.100

4.4 11.500 32 11.9004.1 19
7.800HAMMEROE Kristine 44.450

8.900

273.8 12.700 3.3

7.100

3810.400 11.8004.5 29
7.300LOCKERT Keisha 34.900

18 IRL 89.350Ireland 24.000 19.800 23.200 22.350

11.0504.0 57
7.050MCGUINNESS Maeve 11.050

8.800

493.2 12.000 2.5

7.300

549.800

7.500

3.9 11.400 35
MCGUINNESS Sophie 33.200

8.400

523.6 12.000 2.1

7.900

4810.000

7.400

4.4 11.800 23 11.3004.3 50
7.000RUSSELL Lily 45.100
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

19 GRE 89.200Greece 24.350 19.900 21.350 23.600

8.600

613.2 11.800 1.5

8.250

569.750

5.950

4.4 10.350 61 11.8004.3 26
7.500GOUSIOU Melina 43.700

8.950

293.6 12.550 4.0

6.150

4610.150 11.8004.1 25
7.700MESIRI Athanasia 34.500

6.500

4.6 11.000

0.100

46
VELETZEKI Maria 11.000

20 ISR 88.900Israel 24.100 20.250 21.650 22.900

8.650

453.4 12.050 3.5

6.750

4310.250
LEIZEROVICH Almog 22.300

8.650

453.4 12.050 3.3

6.700

4910.000

6.700

4.5 11.200 40 11.2503.9 51
7.350SHOSHANI Yali 44.500

6.050

4.4 10.450 60 11.6504.5 40
7.150STEINBERG Nitzan 22.100

21 AZE 88.150Azerbaijan 25.150 18.200 21.650 23.150

8.600

503.4 12.000 2.9

4.350

757.250

5.250

4.4 9.650 71 11.6504.0 36
7.650MAJIDZADE Duyghu 40.550

8.750

124.4 13.150 4.4

6.550

3110.950

7.000

5.0 12.000 20 11.5004.7 45
6.900 0.100TEYMUROVA Nazanin 47.600
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

SJ Pen

22 POR 87.400Portugal 24.300 20.850 19.400 22.850

8.200

743.2 11.400 4.1

6.250

4110.350

6.050

3.9 9.950 66 11.5004.2 44
7.300ALVES Gabriela 43.200

8.700

224.2 12.900 4.1

6.400

3610.500

5.150

4.4 9.450

0.100

72 11.3504.3 48
7.250 0.200MENEZES Maria 44.200

23 CYP 78.450Cyprus 24.150 16.850 17.450 20.000

8.450

593.4 11.850 2.2

7.500

579.700

4.550

3.9 8.450 78 9.5503.2 77
6.350LOIZOU Revekka 39.550

8.400

404.2

0.300

12.300 2.2

4.950

767.150

4.700

4.3 9.000 74 10.4504.1 71
6.550 0.200PIPERI Anni 38.900

24 ISL 76.250Iceland 23.700 14.150 18.150 20.250

8.400

623.4 11.800 1.4

5.600

787.000

5.200

4.0 9.200 73 10.4504.1 72
6.350BIRGISDOTTIR Arna Bra 38.450

4.850

4.2 8.950

0.100

75
JOHANNSDOTTIR Ragnheidur Jenny 8.950

8.500

563.4 11.900 2.6

4.550

777.150 9.8004.0 76
5.900 0.100RUNARSDOTTIR Natalia Dora Snaeland 28.850

LEGEND VaultUneven barsBalance beam

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Floor exercise
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

7.950KEVRIC Helen 13.3505.41 GER Q26

7.850JAUCH Meolie Maria 13.3505.52 GER Q25

8.350GRAVIN Elina 13.2504.93 SWE Q73

7.650PIERATTI Martina 13.2505.64 ITA Q47

7.750LASHCHEVSKA Anna 13.0505.35 UKR Q81

8.000GHIGOARTA Amalia 13.0005.06 ROU Q62

8.050VIALLAT Lilou 12.8504.87 FRA Q22

7.750MASOVA Vanesa 12.6504.98 CZE Q15

7.900DOBROCKA Lucia 12.6004.79 SVK R168

7.200PUFLEA Amalia 12.5005.310 ROU R264

8.200FROTTE Ambre 12.4004.211 FRA R320

8.050RAFFIN Samira 12.3504.312 SUI76

7.350MARANO July 12.0504.713 ITA46

7.250ZUBKOVA Anastasiia 12.0504.814 UKR82

7.700CZIFRA Bettina Lili 11.9004.215 HUN34

7.500FLAGE-DONOVAN Evie 11.9004.416 GBR28

7.750GOTTHARDT Marlene 11.8504.117 GER24

7.250RAFFIN Kiara 11.5504.318 SUI75

7.250VLKOVA Alice 11.5504.318 CZE16

7.150SUBIROS CANET Natalia 11.5504.420 ESP72

7.400GRZESIKIEWICZ Wiktoria 11.4004.021 POL59

7.000MARTIN Abi 11.4004.422 GBR29

6.900DEVREKER Yelena 11.4004.523 BEL9

6.700DIACHENKO Polina 11.4004.724 UKR80

7.150CITHERLET Lou-Anne 11.3504.225 SUI74

7.150GRILLO Arianna 11.3504.225 ITA45

7.500KURTULUS Zeynep 11.3003.827 TUR79

7.750ARTAMONOVA Sona 11.2503.528 CZE14

6.300VOINEA Sabrina 11.2004.929 ROU63
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

7.150BRUYNSEELS Eva 11.0503.930 BEL8

6.550TEYMUROVA Nazanin 10.9504.431 AZE6

7.400DEGRYSE Hanne 10.8003.432 BEL7

7.900NIKOLOVA Elena 10.6002.733 BUL10

7.550MARACZI Fruzsina 10.5503.034 HUN35

7.000PONDART Lana 10.5003.535 FRA21

6.400MENEZES Maria 10.5004.136 POR61

6.150EVANS Ruby 10.4504.337 GBR27

7.100LOCKERT Keisha 10.4003.338 NOR56

6.200BOHLE Leni 10.4004.239 AUT2

6.200PRPIC Mila 10.4004.239 CRO11

6.250ALVES Gabriela 10.3504.141 POR60

6.200KARADEMIR Atiye Berra 10.3004.142 TUR78

6.750LEIZEROVICH Almog 10.2503.543 ISR42

7.600RAVNIHAR Lucka 10.2002.644 SLO69

7.450DROBNIAK Maria 10.1502.745 POL57

6.150MESIRI Athanasia 10.1504.046 GRE31

6.900FRINT Valentina 10.1003.247 AUT3

7.900RUSSELL Lily 10.0002.148 IRL41

6.700SHOSHANI Yali 10.0003.349 ISR43

7.300RATOBILSKA Valerija 9.9002.650 LAT49

7.200STEINBERG Nitzan 9.9002.751 ISR44

5.800GRYGIEL Magdalena 9.9004.152 POL58

5.300GARCIA TEJADA Sainza 9.9004.653 ESP70

7.300MCGUINNESS Sophie 9.8002.554 IRL40

7.000BAY Beren 9.8002.855 TUR77

8.250GOUSIOU Melina 9.7501.556 GRE30

7.500LOIZOU Revekka 9.7002.257 CYP12

7.650LASSEN Hannah 9.6502.058 DEN19
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

6.950JENSEN Natalie 9.6502.759 DEN18

6.950VENTURA Maeva 9.6502.759 LUX51

6.400JACOBSEN Sara Bergmann 9.6003.261 DEN17

6.000BANOVICOVA Sofia Alex 9.5003.562 SVK66

6.950BUCHAKHCHYAN Marieta 9.4502.563 ARM1

6.700HAMMEROE Kristine 9.3002.664 NOR55

6.200BAZIKOVA Ema 9.2003.065 SVK67

4.800VELETZEKI Maria 9.2004.466 GRE32

7.000WUTSCHKA Aurea 9.0002.067 AUT4

6.000WEISSENHOFER Julia 8.6002.668 LIE50

5.650LOPEZ GILART Ares 8.5502.969 ESP71

4.750BALZSAY Hanna 7.9503.270 HUN33

5.350GADDERUD Tomine Roald 7.8502.571 NOR54

5.200MCGUINNESS Maeve 7.8002.672 IRL39

5.850STEFANOVIC Tara 7.7501.973 SRB65

4.000BUSUTTIL Philippa 7.6003.674 MLT52

4.350MAJIDZADE Duyghu 7.2502.975 AZE5

4.950PIPERI Anni 7.1502.276 CYP13

4.550RUNARSDOTTIR Natalia 7.1502.677 ISL38

5.600BIRGISDOTTIR Arna Bra 7.0001.478 ISL36

4.150JOHANNSDOTTIR 6.3502.579 -0.30ISL37

0.000VAN DAAL Pien 4.0004.080 NED53

Uneven bars

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

KEVRIC Helen 7.9501 GER 13.35026

JAUCH Meolie Maria 7.8502 GER 13.35025

GRAVIN Elina 8.3503 SWE 13.25073

PIERATTI Martina 7.6504 ITA 13.25047

MARANO July 7.35013 ITA 12.05046

ZUBKOVA Anastasiia 7.25014 UKR 12.05082

CZIFRA Bettina Lili 7.70015 HUN 11.90034

FLAGE-DONOVAN Evie 7.50016 GBR 11.90028

4.300VLKOVA Alice 7.250=18 CZE 11.55016

4.300RAFFIN Kiara 7.250=18 SUI 11.55075

SUBIROS CANET Natalia 7.15020 ESP 11.55072

GRZESIKIEWICZ 7.40021 POL 11.40059

MARTIN Abi 7.00022 GBR 11.40029

DEVREKER Yelena 6.90023 BEL 11.4009

DIACHENKO Polina 6.70024 UKR 11.40080

4.200GRILLO Arianna 7.150=25 ITA 11.35045

4.200CITHERLET Lou-Anne 7.150=25 SUI 11.35074

PONDART Lana 7.00035 FRA 10.50021

MENEZES Maria 6.40036 POR 10.50061

LOCKERT Keisha 7.10038 NOR 10.40056

4.200BOHLE Leni 6.200=39 AUT 10.4002

4.200PRPIC Mila 6.200=39 CRO 10.40011

DROBNIAK Maria 7.45045 POL 10.15057

MESIRI Athanasia 6.15046 GRE 10.15031

RUSSELL Lily 7.90048 IRL 10.00041

SHOSHANI Yali 6.70049 ISR 10.00043

RATOBILSKA Valerija 7.30050 LAT 9.90049
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

STEINBERG Nitzan 7.20051 ISR 9.90044

GRYGIEL Magdalena 5.80052 POL 9.90058

GARCIA TEJADA Sainza 5.30053 ESP 9.90070

MCGUINNESS Sophie 7.30054 IRL 9.80040

BAY Beren 7.00055 TUR 9.80077

LASSEN Hannah 7.65058 DEN 9.65019

2.700JENSEN Natalie 6.950=59 DEN 9.65018

2.700VENTURA Maeva 6.950=59 LUX 9.65051

BAZIKOVA Ema 6.20065 SVK 9.20067

VELETZEKI Maria 4.80066 GRE 9.20032

PIPERI Anni 4.95076 CYP 7.15013

RUNARSDOTTIR Natalia 4.55077 ISL 7.15038

LEGEND
Uneven bars

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Vault Vault
ScoreBib

9.000KEVRIC Helen 13.7255.01 GER Q1 14.00026

9.250 4.22 13.450

8.650EVANS Ruby 13.4255.02 -0.10GBR Q1 13.55027

9.100 4.22 13.300

8.850JACOBSEN Sara 13.3004.63 DEN Q1 13.45017

8.950 4.22 13.150

8.650VOINEA Sabrina 13.2755.04 ROU Q1 13.65063

8.700 4.22 12.900

8.750MARANO July 13.1004.65 -0.10ITA Q1 13.25046

8.750 4.22 12.950

8.750TEYMUROVA 13.0754.46 AZE Q1 13.1506

9.000 4.02 13.000

8.700VLKOVA Alice 13.0504.27 CZE Q1 12.90016

8.800 4.42 13.200

9.000GOTTHARDT 13.0504.08 GER Q1 13.00024

8.900 4.22 13.100

8.950GRILLO Arianna 12.9504.29 ITA R11 13.15045

9.150 3.62 12.750

8.950ZUBKOVA 12.9254.210 UKR R21 13.15082

8.900 3.82 12.700

9.100BOHLE Leni 12.9004.211 AUT R31 13.3002

8.900 3.62 12.500

9.100GARCIA TEJADA 12.9004.211 ESP 1 13.30070

8.900 3.62 12.500

9.100DOBROCKA Lucia 12.7753.813 SVK 1 12.90068

8.750 4.2 -0.302 12.650
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Vault Vault
ScoreBib

8.700KARADEMIR Atiye 12.7754.214 TUR 1 12.90078

8.850 3.82 12.650

8.800MARTIN Abi 12.7504.215 GBR 1 13.00029

8.900 3.62 12.500

8.700MENEZES Maria 12.7254.216 POR 1 12.90061

8.950 3.62 12.550

8.750FLAGE-DONOVAN 12.7004.217 GBR 1 12.95028

8.850 3.62 12.450

9.050PUFLEA Amalia 12.6254.218 ROU 1 13.25064

8.600 3.42 12.000

8.850CZIFRA Bettina Lili 12.6003.819 HUN 1 12.65034

8.750 3.82 12.550

8.950MESIRI Athanasia 12.4253.620 GRE 1 12.55031

8.500 3.82 12.300

8.550VAN DAAL Pien 12.4004.221 -0.30NED 1 12.45053

8.750 3.62 12.350

8.650RAFFIN Samira 12.2754.222 SUI 1 12.85076

8.500 3.22 11.700

8.700BUCHAKHCHYAN 12.2753.823 ARM 1 12.5001

8.650 3.42 12.050

8.600CITHERLET Lou- 12.2753.624 SUI 1 12.20074

8.550 3.82 12.350

8.800STEFANOVIC Tara 12.2003.625 SRB 1 12.40065

8.600 3.42 12.000

8.900BAZIKOVA Ema 12.1503.626 SVK 1 12.50067

8.400 3.42 11.800
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Vault Vault
ScoreBib

8.750GRYGIEL Magdalena 12.1003.627 POL 1 12.35058

8.450 3.42 11.850

8.900LOCKERT Keisha 11.9753.828 NOR 1 12.70056

8.250 3.02 11.250

8.600RAFFIN Kiara 11.9253.429 SUI 1 12.00075

8.650 3.22 11.850

8.650LEIZEROVICH 11.9003.430 ISR 1 12.05042

8.550 3.22 11.750

8.350BAY Beren 11.8753.431 -0.30TUR 1 11.45077

8.700 3.62 12.300

8.550DROBNIAK Maria 11.8753.432 POL 1 11.95057

8.600 3.22 11.800

8.500SUBIROS CANET 11.8253.233 ESP 1 11.70072

8.550 3.42 11.950

8.400BIRGISDOTTIR Arna 11.7753.434 ISL 1 11.80036

8.150 3.62 11.750

7.300MARACZI Fruzsina 11.7004.235 -0.10HUN 1 11.40035

8.400 3.62 12.000

8.400PIPERI Anni 11.6754.236 -0.30CYP 1 12.30013

7.650 3.42 11.050

8.800WEISSENHOFER 11.6753.437 LIE 1 12.20050

7.850 3.6 -0.302 11.150

7.400JENSEN Natalie 11.6504.238 DEN 1 11.60018

8.500 3.22 11.700

8.100KORKIA Elizabeta 11.6253.639 GEO 1 11.70023

8.250 3.4 -0.102 11.550
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Vault Vault
ScoreBib

8.500BUSUTTIL Philippa 11.6003.440 MLT 1 11.90052

8.200 3.2 -0.102 11.300

8.550KURTULUS Zeynep 11.4253.441 TUR 1 11.95079

7.600 3.6 -0.302 10.900

8.350VELETZEKI Maria 11.4253.042 -0.10GRE 1 11.25032

8.400 3.22 11.600

8.800PRPIC Mila 11.3004.243 CRO 1 13.00011

8.100 1.6 -0.102 9.600

8.200ALVES Gabriela 11.3003.244 POR 1 11.40060

8.300 3.0 -0.102 11.200

7.200PIERATTI Martina DNF4.2 -0.30ITA 1 11.10047

2 DNS

Vault

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code

Highest
Vault Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

VLKOVA Alice 13.2007 CZE 13.05016

GOTTHARDT Marlene 13.1008 GER 13.05024

9.100BOHLE Leni 13.300=11 AUT 4.20012.9002

9.100GARCIA TEJADA Sainza 13.300=11 ESP 4.20012.90070

9.100DOBROCKA Lucia 12.90013 SVK 12.77568

8.850KARADEMIR Atiye Berra 12.90014 TUR 12.77578

RAFFIN Samira 12.85022 SUI 12.27576

BUCHAKHCHYAN 12.50023 ARM 12.2751

CITHERLET Lou-Anne 12.35024 SUI 12.27574

BAY Beren 12.30031 TUR 11.87577

DROBNIAK Maria 11.95032 POL 11.87557

PIPERI Anni 12.30036 CYP 11.67513

WEISSENHOFER Julia 12.20037 LIE 11.67550

KURTULUS Zeynep 11.95041 TUR 11.42579

VELETZEKI Maria 11.60042 GRE 11.42532

PRPIC Mila 13.00043 CRO 11.30011

ALVES Gabriela 11.40044 POR 11.30060

LEGEND
Vault

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest score between the two vaults
2. The highest Execution score from either vault
3. The highest Difficulty score from either vault
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

Subdivision 1 / 4
Rotation 1 / 4

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 30 GOUSIOU Melina GRE 1 45 GRILLO Arianna ITA
2 32 VELETZEKI Maria GRE * 2 46 MARANO July ITA
3 31 MESIRI Athanasia GRE * 3 47 PIERATTI Martina ITA
4 19 LASSEN Hannah DEN * 4 36 BIRGISDOTTIR Arna Bra ISL
5 18 JENSEN Natalie DEN * 5 37 JOHANNSDOTTIR Ragnheidur ISL
6 17 JACOBSEN Sara Bergmann DEN 6 38 RUNARSDOTTIR Natalia Dora ISL

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 27 EVANS Ruby GBR 1 63 VOINEA Sabrina ROU
2 29 MARTIN Abi GBR 2 64 PUFLEA Amalia ROU
3 28 FLAGE-DONOVAN Evie GBR 3 62 GHIGOARTA Amalia ROU
4 15 MASOVA Vanesa CZE
5 14 ARTAMONOVA Sona CZE
6 16 VLKOVA Alice CZE
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

Subdivision 1 / 4
Rotation 2 / 4

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 62 GHIGOARTA Amalia ROU 1 32 VELETZEKI Maria GRE
2 64 PUFLEA Amalia ROU * 2 30 GOUSIOU Melina GRE
3 63 VOINEA Sabrina ROU * 3 31 MESIRI Athanasia GRE

4 19 LASSEN Hannah DEN
5 18 JENSEN Natalie DEN
6 17 JACOBSEN Sara Bergmann DEN

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 45 GRILLO Arianna ITA 1 28 FLAGE-DONOVAN Evie GBR
2 47 PIERATTI Martina ITA 2 29 MARTIN Abi GBR
3 46 MARANO July ITA 3 27 EVANS Ruby GBR
4 38 RUNARSDOTTIR Natalia Dora ISL 4 15 MASOVA Vanesa CZE
5 37 JOHANNSDOTTIR Ragnheidur ISL 5 14 ARTAMONOVA Sona CZE
6 36 BIRGISDOTTIR Arna Bra ISL 6 16 VLKOVA Alice CZE
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

Subdivision 1 / 4
Rotation 3 / 4

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 28 FLAGE-DONOVAN Evie GBR * 1 64 PUFLEA Amalia ROU
2 29 MARTIN Abi GBR * 2 62 GHIGOARTA Amalia ROU
3 27 EVANS Ruby GBR * 3 63 VOINEA Sabrina ROU
4 14 ARTAMONOVA Sona CZE
5 15 MASOVA Vanesa CZE
6 16 VLKOVA Alice CZE *

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 32 VELETZEKI Maria GRE 1 47 PIERATTI Martina ITA
2 30 GOUSIOU Melina GRE 2 46 MARANO July ITA
3 31 MESIRI Athanasia GRE 3 45 GRILLO Arianna ITA
4 19 LASSEN Hannah DEN 4 36 BIRGISDOTTIR Arna Bra ISL
5 17 JACOBSEN Sara Bergmann DEN 5 38 RUNARSDOTTIR Natalia Dora ISL
6 18 JENSEN Natalie DEN 6 37 JOHANNSDOTTIR Ragnheidur ISL
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

Subdivision 1 / 4
Rotation 4 / 4

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 47 PIERATTI Martina ITA * 1 29 MARTIN Abi GBR
2 45 GRILLO Arianna ITA * 2 27 EVANS Ruby GBR
3 46 MARANO July ITA * 3 28 FLAGE-DONOVAN Evie GBR
4 37 JOHANNSDOTTIR Ragnheidur ISL 4 14 ARTAMONOVA Sona CZE
5 36 BIRGISDOTTIR Arna Bra ISL * 5 16 VLKOVA Alice CZE
6 38 RUNARSDOTTIR Natalia Dora ISL 6 15 MASOVA Vanesa CZE

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 63 VOINEA Sabrina ROU 1 30 GOUSIOU Melina GRE
2 64 PUFLEA Amalia ROU 2 31 MESIRI Athanasia GRE
3 62 GHIGOARTA Amalia ROU 3 32 VELETZEKI Maria GRE

4 19 LASSEN Hannah DEN
5 18 JENSEN Natalie DEN
6 17 JACOBSEN Sara Bergmann DEN
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

Subdivision 2 / 4
Rotation 1 / 4

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 65 STEFANOVIC Tara SRB * 1 1 BUCHAKHCHYAN Marieta ARM
2 49 RATOBILSKA Valerija LAT 2 51 VENTURA Maeva LUX
3 11 PRPIC Mila CRO * 3 73 GRAVIN Elina SWE
4 69 RAVNIHAR Lucka SLO 4 74 CITHERLET Lou-Anne SUI

5 75 RAFFIN Kiara SUI
6 76 RAFFIN Samira SUI

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 60 ALVES Gabriela POR 1 4 WUTSCHKA Aurea AUT
2 61 MENEZES Maria POR 2 3 FRINT Valentina AUT
3 54 GADDERUD Tomine Roald NOR 3 2 BOHLE Leni AUT
4 56 LOCKERT Keisha NOR 4 43 SHOSHANI Yali ISR
5 55 HAMMEROE Kristine NOR 5 42 LEIZEROVICH Almog ISR

6 44 STEINBERG Nitzan ISR
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

Subdivision 2 / 4
Rotation 2 / 4

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 3 FRINT Valentina AUT 1 49 RATOBILSKA Valerija LAT
2 4 WUTSCHKA Aurea AUT 2 11 PRPIC Mila CRO
3 2 BOHLE Leni AUT * 3 65 STEFANOVIC Tara SRB
4 44 STEINBERG Nitzan ISR 4 69 RAVNIHAR Lucka SLO
5 43 SHOSHANI Yali ISR
6 42 LEIZEROVICH Almog ISR *

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 51 VENTURA Maeva LUX 1 60 ALVES Gabriela POR
2 73 GRAVIN Elina SWE 2 61 MENEZES Maria POR
3 1 BUCHAKHCHYAN Marieta ARM 3 54 GADDERUD Tomine Roald NOR
4 74 CITHERLET Lou-Anne SUI 4 55 HAMMEROE Kristine NOR
5 76 RAFFIN Samira SUI 5 56 LOCKERT Keisha NOR
6 75 RAFFIN Kiara SUI
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

Subdivision 2 / 4
Rotation 3 / 4

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 60 ALVES Gabriela POR * 1 4 WUTSCHKA Aurea AUT
2 61 MENEZES Maria POR * 2 3 FRINT Valentina AUT
3 54 GADDERUD Tomine Roald NOR 3 2 BOHLE Leni AUT
4 55 HAMMEROE Kristine NOR 4 44 STEINBERG Nitzan ISR
5 56 LOCKERT Keisha NOR * 5 42 LEIZEROVICH Almog ISR

6 43 SHOSHANI Yali ISR

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 11 PRPIC Mila CRO 1 73 GRAVIN Elina SWE
2 65 STEFANOVIC Tara SRB 2 1 BUCHAKHCHYAN Marieta ARM
3 49 RATOBILSKA Valerija LAT 3 51 VENTURA Maeva LUX
4 69 RAVNIHAR Lucka SLO 4 74 CITHERLET Lou-Anne SUI

5 75 RAFFIN Kiara SUI
6 76 RAFFIN Samira SUI
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

Subdivision 2 / 4
Rotation 4 / 4

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 1 BUCHAKHCHYAN Marieta ARM * 1 60 ALVES Gabriela POR
2 51 VENTURA Maeva LUX 2 61 MENEZES Maria POR
3 73 GRAVIN Elina SWE 3 55 HAMMEROE Kristine NOR
4 74 CITHERLET Lou-Anne SUI * 4 56 LOCKERT Keisha NOR
5 76 RAFFIN Samira SUI * 5 54 GADDERUD Tomine Roald NOR
6 75 RAFFIN Kiara SUI *

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 3 FRINT Valentina AUT 1 65 STEFANOVIC Tara SRB
2 4 WUTSCHKA Aurea AUT 2 49 RATOBILSKA Valerija LAT
3 2 BOHLE Leni AUT 3 11 PRPIC Mila CRO
4 42 LEIZEROVICH Almog ISR 4 69 RAVNIHAR Lucka SLO
5 44 STEINBERG Nitzan ISR
6 43 SHOSHANI Yali ISR
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

Subdivision 3 / 4
Rotation 1 / 4

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 21 PONDART Lana FRA 1 13 PIPERI Anni CYP
2 20 FROTTE Ambre FRA 2 12 LOIZOU Revekka CYP
3 22 VIALLAT Lilou FRA 3 66 BANOVICOVA Sofia Alex SVK
4 39 MCGUINNESS Maeve IRL 4 68 DOBROCKA Lucia SVK
5 41 RUSSELL Lily IRL 5 67 BAZIKOVA Ema SVK
6 40 MCGUINNESS Sophie IRL

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 7 DEGRYSE Hanne BEL 1 48 ZEQIRI Vileza KOS
2 9 DEVREKER Yelena BEL 2 10 NIKOLOVA Elena BUL
3 8 BRUYNSEELS Eva BEL 3 50 WEISSENHOFER Julia LIE
4 26 KEVRIC Helen GER
5 24 GOTTHARDT Marlene GER
6 25 JAUCH Meolie Maria GER
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

Subdivision 3 / 4
Rotation 2 / 4

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 23 KORKIA Elizabeta GEO * 1 20 FROTTE Ambre FRA
2 10 NIKOLOVA Elena BUL 2 21 PONDART Lana FRA
3 50 WEISSENHOFER Julia LIE * 3 22 VIALLAT Lilou FRA
4 48 ZEQIRI Vileza KOS 4 41 RUSSELL Lily IRL

5 39 MCGUINNESS Maeve IRL
6 40 MCGUINNESS Sophie IRL

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 12 LOIZOU Revekka CYP 1 8 BRUYNSEELS Eva BEL
2 13 PIPERI Anni CYP 2 9 DEVREKER Yelena BEL
3 67 BAZIKOVA Ema SVK 3 7 DEGRYSE Hanne BEL
4 66 BANOVICOVA Sofia Alex SVK 4 25 JAUCH Meolie Maria GER
5 68 DOBROCKA Lucia SVK 5 26 KEVRIC Helen GER

6 24 GOTTHARDT Marlene GER
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

Subdivision 3 / 4
Rotation 3 / 4

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 8 BRUYNSEELS Eva BEL 1 50 WEISSENHOFER Julia LIE
2 9 DEVREKER Yelena BEL 2 10 NIKOLOVA Elena BUL
3 7 DEGRYSE Hanne BEL
4 25 JAUCH Meolie Maria GER
5 24 GOTTHARDT Marlene GER *
6 26 KEVRIC Helen GER *

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 20 FROTTE Ambre FRA 1 12 LOIZOU Revekka CYP
2 21 PONDART Lana FRA 2 13 PIPERI Anni CYP
3 22 VIALLAT Lilou FRA 3 66 BANOVICOVA Sofia Alex SVK
4 40 MCGUINNESS Sophie IRL 4 68 DOBROCKA Lucia SVK
5 39 MCGUINNESS Maeve IRL 5 67 BAZIKOVA Ema SVK
6 41 RUSSELL Lily IRL
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

Subdivision 3 / 4
Rotation 4 / 4

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 12 LOIZOU Revekka CYP 1 7 DEGRYSE Hanne BEL
2 13 PIPERI Anni CYP * 2 8 BRUYNSEELS Eva BEL
3 66 BANOVICOVA Sofia Alex SVK 3 9 DEVREKER Yelena BEL
4 67 BAZIKOVA Ema SVK * 4 24 GOTTHARDT Marlene GER
5 68 DOBROCKA Lucia SVK * 5 26 KEVRIC Helen GER

6 25 JAUCH Meolie Maria GER

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 23 KORKIA Elizabeta GEO 1 21 PONDART Lana FRA
2 10 NIKOLOVA Elena BUL 2 20 FROTTE Ambre FRA
3 50 WEISSENHOFER Julia LIE 3 22 VIALLAT Lilou FRA

4 41 RUSSELL Lily IRL
5 39 MCGUINNESS Maeve IRL
6 40 MCGUINNESS Sophie IRL
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

Subdivision 4 / 4
Rotation 1 / 4

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 52 BUSUTTIL Philippa MLT * 1 5 MAJIDZADE Duyghu AZE
2 80 DIACHENKO Polina UKR 2 6 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE
3 82 ZUBKOVA Anastasiia UKR * 3 77 BAY Beren TUR
4 81 LASHCHEVSKA Anna UKR 4 79 KURTULUS Zeynep TUR

5 78 KARADEMIR Atiye Berra TUR

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 53 VAN DAAL Pien NED 1 71 LOPEZ GILART Ares ESP
2 59 GRZESIKIEWICZ Wiktoria POL 2 72 SUBIROS CANET Natalia ESP
3 57 DROBNIAK Maria POL 3 70 GARCIA TEJADA Sainza ESP
4 58 GRYGIEL Magdalena POL 4 35 MARACZI Fruzsina HUN

5 33 BALZSAY Hanna HUN
6 34 CZIFRA Bettina Lili HUN
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

Subdivision 4 / 4
Rotation 2 / 4

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 70 GARCIA TEJADA Sainza ESP * 1 52 BUSUTTIL Philippa MLT
2 72 SUBIROS CANET Natalia ESP * 2 80 DIACHENKO Polina UKR
3 71 LOPEZ GILART Ares ESP 3 81 LASHCHEVSKA Anna UKR
4 33 BALZSAY Hanna HUN 4 82 ZUBKOVA Anastasiia UKR
5 34 CZIFRA Bettina Lili HUN *
6 35 MARACZI Fruzsina HUN *

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 5 MAJIDZADE Duyghu AZE 1 53 VAN DAAL Pien NED
2 6 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE 2 59 GRZESIKIEWICZ Wiktoria POL
3 77 BAY Beren TUR 3 57 DROBNIAK Maria POL
4 79 KURTULUS Zeynep TUR 4 58 GRYGIEL Magdalena POL
5 78 KARADEMIR Atiye Berra TUR
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

Subdivision 4 / 4
Rotation 3 / 4

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 53 VAN DAAL Pien NED * 1 71 LOPEZ GILART Ares ESP
2 59 GRZESIKIEWICZ Wiktoria POL 2 70 GARCIA TEJADA Sainza ESP
3 57 DROBNIAK Maria POL * 3 72 SUBIROS CANET Natalia ESP
4 58 GRYGIEL Magdalena POL * 4 35 MARACZI Fruzsina HUN

5 33 BALZSAY Hanna HUN
6 34 CZIFRA Bettina Lili HUN

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 52 BUSUTTIL Philippa MLT 1 5 MAJIDZADE Duyghu AZE
2 82 ZUBKOVA Anastasiia UKR 2 6 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE
3 80 DIACHENKO Polina UKR 3 77 BAY Beren TUR
4 81 LASHCHEVSKA Anna UKR 4 79 KURTULUS Zeynep TUR

5 78 KARADEMIR Atiye Berra TUR
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European Youth Olympic Festival 2022
Women Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

Subdivision 4 / 4
Rotation 4 / 4

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 5 MAJIDZADE Duyghu AZE 1 53 VAN DAAL Pien NED
2 6 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE * 2 57 DROBNIAK Maria POL
3 77 BAY Beren TUR * 3 59 GRZESIKIEWICZ Wiktoria POL
4 79 KURTULUS Zeynep TUR * 4 58 GRYGIEL Magdalena POL
5 78 KARADEMIR Atiye Berra TUR *

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 71 LOPEZ GILART Ares ESP 1 52 BUSUTTIL Philippa MLT
2 70 GARCIA TEJADA Sainza ESP 2 81 LASHCHEVSKA Anna UKR
3 72 SUBIROS CANET Natalia ESP 3 80 DIACHENKO Polina UKR
4 35 MARACZI Fruzsina HUN 4 82 ZUBKOVA Anastasiia UKR
5 33 BALZSAY Hanna HUN
6 34 CZIFRA Bettina Lili HUN

LEGEND
Vault Uneven bars Balance beam Floor exercise

NOTE Gymnasts marked by an asterisk (“*”) will perform two vaults.
Team members not marked by order are not competing.
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